
HOME AWAY FIELD TIME HOME AWAY FIELD TIME

PRACTICE SOMERSET GRAY LF3 5:30-7:00 PRACTICE SOMERSET RED LF3 5:30-7:00

PRACTICE SOMERSET BLACK CL 5:30-7:00 PRACTICE SOMERSET GRAY CL 5:30-7:00

PRACTICE SOMERSET RED LF3 7:00-8:30 PRACTICE SOMERSET BLACK LF3 7:00-8:30

HOME AWAY FIELD TIME HOME AWAY FIELD TIME

PRACTICE SOMERSET GRAY CL 5:30-7:00 PRACTICE SOMERSET BLACK LF3 5:30-7:00

PRACTICE SOMERSET BLACK SA1 5:30-7:00 PRACTICE SOMERSET RED CL 5:30-7:00

PRACTICE SOMERSET RED CL 7:00-8:30 PRACTICE SOMERSET GRAY LF3 7:00-8:30

HOME AWAY FIELD TIME HOME AWAY FIELD TIME

PRACTICE SOMERSET RED CL 5:30-7:00 GAME 102 OSCEOLA BLACK SOMERSET BLACK FIELD 9 6:00

PRACTICE SOMERSET BLACK SA1 6:30-8:00 PRACTICE SOMERSET GRAY LF3 5:30-7:00

PRACTICE SOMERSET GRAY CL 7:00-8:30 PRACTICE SOMERSET RED LF3 7:00-8:30

HOME AWAY FIELD TIME HOME AWAY FIELD TIME

GAME 120 SOMERSET RED SCC WHITE LF3 6:00-7:30 PRACTICE SOMERSET RED  CL 5:30-7:00

PRACTICE SOMERSET GRAY SA1 5:00-6:30 GAME 140 SOMERSET BLACK SOMERSET GRAY LF3 6:00-7:30

PRACTICE SOMERSET BLACK MS 6:30-8:00

HOME AWAY FIELD TIME

GAME 123 SCC BLUE SOMERSET RED LIONS PARK 6:00

HOME AWAY FIELD TIME

GAME 132 NR WHITE SOMERSET GRAY Hatfield 6:00

PRACTICE SOMERSET BLACK LF3 5:30-7:00

PRACTICE SOMERSET RED LF3 7:00-8:30

HOME AWAY FIELD TIME HOME AWAY FIELD TIME

PRACTICE SOMERSET BLACK LF3 5:30-7:00 GAME 127 SOMERSET GRAY NR BLACK LF3 5:30-7:00

GAME 105 SOMERSET RED OSCEOLA BLACK LF3 7:00-8:30 PRACTICE SOMERSET BLACK CL 7:00-8:30

PRACTICE SOMERSET GRAY CL 7:00-8:30 GAME 119 SOMERSET RED NR ORANGE LF3 7:00-8:30

HOME AWAY FIELD TIME

GAME 138 SCC WHITE SOMERSET BLACK LIONS PARK 5:00

HOME AWAY FIELD TIME HOME AWAY FIELD TIME

GAME 117 SOMERSET RED OSCEOLA GREEN LF3 5:30-7:00 GAME 118 SOMERSET RED SOMERSET BLACK LF3 5:30-7:00

GAME 114 SCC BLUE SOMERSET GRAY LIONS PARK 7:15 GAME 154 SOMERSET GRAY NR GRAY LF3 7:00-8:30

GAME 130 SOMERSET BLACK NR BLACK LF3 7:00-8:30

HOME AWAY FIELD TIME HOME AWAY FIELD TIME

GAME 139 SOMERSET GRAY SCC WHITE LF3 5:30-7:00 GAME 124 NR WHITE SOMERSET RED HATFIELD 5:30

GAME 122 NR BLACK SOMERSET RED Hatfield 5:30 GAME 109 SOMERSET GRAY OSCEOLA BLACK LF3 5:30-7:00

GAME 149 NR GRAY SOMERSET BLACK Hatfield 7:00 Game 144 NR ORANGE SOMERSET BLACK HATFIELD 7:00

HOME AWAY FIELD TIME HOME AWAY FIELD TIME

GAME 114 SOMERSET BLACK OSCEOLA GREEN LF3 5:30-7:00 GAME 135 SOMERSET BLACK NR WHITE LF3 5:30-7:00

GAME 148 NR GRAY SOMERSET RED HATFIELD 7:00 GAME 121 SOMERSET GRAY SOMERSET RED LF3 7:00-8:30

GAME 142 NR ORANGE SOMERSET GRAY HATFIELD 5:30

Monday, June 13, 2022

Monday, June 6, 2022 Wednesday, June 8, 2022

Wednesday, June 29, 2022

MONDAY, JULY 4, 2022

FOURTH OF JULY - NO BASEBALL

Wednesday, June 15, 2022

Wednesday, June 22, 2022

Monday, June 27, 2022

Wednesday, July 6, 2022

FOURTH OF JULY - NO BASEBALL

Thursday, June 9, 2022

Monday, June 20, 2022

MS - Middle School Field

Monday, May 2, 2022 Wednesday, May 4, 2022

2022 SOMERSET LITTLE LEAGUE SCHEDULE
LF3 - Larry Forrest Field 3

CL - Christ Lutheran

(Updated 6/9/22) SA1 - St. Anne's Field 1

Monday, May 9, 2022 Wednesday, May 11, 2022

Wednesday, May 18, 2022Monday, May 16, 2022

Wednesday, June 1, 2022

Thursday, May 26, 2022

Saturday, May 21, 2022

Monday, May 30, 2022

Monday, May 23, 2022 Wednesday, May 25, 2022

SYBA Team Picture Day - Middle School Gym

MEMORIAL DAY-NO BASEBALL



HOME AWAY FIELD TIME HOME AWAY FIELD TIME

PRACTICE SOMERSET RED LF3 5:30-7:00 GAME 143 SCC BLUE SOMERSET BLACK LIONS PARK 6:00

PRACTICE SOMERSET BLACK LF3 7:00-8:30

GAME 113 OSCEOLA GREEN SOMERSET GRAY FIELD 9 6:00

HOME AWAY FIELD TIME

GAME SOMERSET BLACK SOMERSET GRAY LF3 5:30-7:00

PRACTICE SOMERSET RED CL 5:30-7:00

Field Directions
http://www.nrbaseballclub.org/page/show/1077371-hatfield-complex-fields

http://www.nrbaseballclub.org/page/show/1077378-sp-baseball-field

https://www.osceolayouthbaseball.com/field-locations/
http://www.centralstcroixrec.com/baseball

July 15-17

MIDDLE BORDER LITTLE LEAGUE TOURNAMENT

Monday, July 11, 2022

Wednesday, July 13, 2022

Tuesday, July 12, 2022

St. Croix Central Lions Park (Hammond Field)

Team
New Richmond Hatfield (HF3)

New Richmond Star Prairie

Osceola High School #9Osceola

Location of Field


